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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

SftlrffiT*

Fields

Fields

FQ Ider*

Felder

^elder

^1d«r

_£lQqtX(?^«
*

Feaster

Felder

F° "L1^ Ar
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Fields

Felder
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Fe It on
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Fields

Fields
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Fields

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

F-pank

Rn1;flaViLiT»D- . R fl .

T.A-X--I nat-.nn S n

S. G.

Lexington. S.C.

.Tnbnny

BatesburgPS.C.
John D.

Cayce, S.C.

Simon

Swansea. S.C.

C.F.
Columbia, S. C.

T. D.

Holumbi^, S.C.

Ellison .

¥oodfordf S.C.

T. s-

nrgneebM s.c.
n - p t;

Lfix5 np-ton _ S.C.

Otto

Columbia, S. C.
Simon

G-aston.S.C.

T M-

¥innsbororS.C.

¥, ¥.
Lee-sviTlfi, S. C.

G.P. .

Spartanbure. S.C

TC.T,_

nhBT-ini- . t f i .Tff . r .
Jackie
Macon,Ga.

Whitney
Gaston.S.C.

M.L.

Oransebure.S.C.

Lever-
Swansea. S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Mason

H1kfird

Sawyer

ftraflnft

Watts

TnvT nr> •

Kins

Jones

Char l ey __

G-ibson

ftflT»dfln«7.

Wood

McTCni o-ht

BnT>-f-i e]d

Mi 11« r

Thomas

STrnt.b

Gammage

McDaniel

Bonders

Stl vender-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Callie

Batesburff.S.C.

•"atesburff.S.C-

Elise
Lexingtonf S.C.

Tender

GilbertrS.C.

Lela

Cayce, S.C.

Li Hie

A nni «

Gaston.S.C.
Eva
Columbia, S.C.

Winifred

Columbia. S.C.

Annie Lou

Orangeburg. S.C..

Ruth

Wn-nfh S H_

Sybil K r

¥agenerr S. C.

AT me

Blaney. S.C.

Rebecca'

Gaston.S.C.
Ffi ^-^ ^T

Columbia* S.C.

Louise
T.Rfisvi 1 T fi , S. fl.

¥innifred Nell

Spar tanburgf S.C.
n i p r R

T.pisr-i nn"hnn -^ H

Willie Mse

Macon» Ga.

Ola Belle

Swansea. S.C .

fileo -tiflzel

Orangeburg .S . C .

Jessie Rell

Swansea. S.C
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C

W
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W
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
'2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar

Apr

Dec

Dec

Feb

Jun

Mar

Jun

Apr

Apr
-

TJnv

Sep

Dec

May-

Dec

DRP.

M&v

f^op

Jun '

Dec

SeiD

Hov

Day

31

21

ZQ

17

1U

' u

9

27

6

11

1

1

1

?

18

?9

1?

-12-

39

pR

7

IP

Year

1923

1923

_122ii_

JL92JL

1925

1927

1928

1928

1929

iQ^n

I Q ^ n

1930

1930

.1933.

1933

1Q3Ji

193i|

1Q36

1936

1936^

1938

1938

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Apr

Anr

Pec

Dec

Feb

.Tnn

Apr

,Tnn

Apr

APJ?

Kov

Dec

May

.PRO,

-Dec

May

Sep

Jun

Dec

**-
Nov

V

Day

1

?a

2*

17

H|

)]

P3

*A

6

13
1

1

1

1

?

"ifl

?q

13

IP

29

pa

7

12

*

Year

1923

192 •*

1Q?)|

192U

1925

1QP7

12ZS.

1Q28

1929

193-0

19 3C

-1930

1930

1931

1933

1Q31|

1Q,i

1936

-1936

19-3.6

OS-3S-

^1938

8Y WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. J. Franklin
Batesburg.S.C.

Rftv T O_"R. She arouse

Lexingt on, S.C.

H v R, W. ¥ilk«s
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. L. G. Lanp;for<

Gilbert, S. C.
RSV, R. A. Rice
Lexington, S.C.

w.F, HOok
Probate Judge

Rev.,T-M.Mr.TCnn 0-ht

Swansea, S. C.

Rev.S.K. Phillies

Columbians. C.
W.F.Hook
Probate Judge

James ¥. Yon
N.P. for S.C.

W. F. Hook
Probate Judge

1 r Q ,-« A xi & >t ^ f

¥.D.Dent
w..r. for S. G.
T,«yi nnrt;nn . ?» _ fl

.Trp." "Boozer
Probate Judge
j JM A i ri tT LJ o n . i* - L* —

J i A E3 1 "n A |Z- Tvi r^TTft T"*

N.P. Tor S.Cl

I^are R Brioi7°r
N?f. for SIC.
Trf*yi n0-t.nn . 5L C .

iT «"n ,'ppri7i'3i?
Probate Judge

S^ra R.Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

J.D. Boozer
Prolate Judge
Lexington.STC.

Sara R ̂ Boozer
lf.P t for S.C.
Jjex^ngtonr»-). C.

Sara R. Boozer
f. 'S/. for S.C.
Ls^incrton S C
S^ra R. Boozer
N.P. for S . C .
Lex j ns'tnn.S. H.
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